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Product Introduction

About this item

Long press the power button to turn on or turn off the machine. Short press the 
warm switch to select temperature 122℉/131℉/140℉/STOP (50℃/55℃/60℃/ 
STOP); Short press the vibration switch to select vibration mode- M1/M2 /M3/M4.

1.This warm heating pads uses the latest upgraded graphene technology. Fast 
heating portable cordless heating pad, it only takes 5 seconds to heat up and 
increase temperature. Helps relieve period cramp/abdominal/tummy/stomach 
or back pain.

2.The electric portable cordless heating pad has 4 vibration modes and 3 levels 
of heating. You can turn on at the same time. Allow you customize a setting for 
yourself to achieve the ultimate comfort. Three switchable temperatures, 122℉ ,131
℉ and 140℉ (50℃,55℃ and 60℃)

3.The portable heating pad is designed to automatically shut down. If you fall 
asleep during use, our product will automatically turn off within 30 minutes 
when it detects that you have not made any movement, which can ensure your 
safety. If you want to use it again, just turn it on again.

Specification parameters

Product Model
Input / Power
Battery Capacity
Charing Time

LJ-Y703 
5V 1A  / 3W
1800mAh
5 Hours

Charging/Recharging

• Please charge the heating pad before use.
•To charge the heating pad, plug the charger into an outlet and into the Charging 
  interface.
•The indicator flashes red when charging, and will be solid green when complete.
•For safety considerations, the heating pad will NOT work while charging.
•For better maintenance, please recharge the heating pad once at least every 2 
  months if you don’t use it regularly.

Safety Instructions

•Do NOT use while sleeping.
•Please avoid using the heating pad in the same position on your body for a 
  long time and pay attention to your skin condition, if there is any abnormal on 
  your skin, pls removed heating pad immediately.
•Do NOT bring your heating pad near fire or use all kind of corrosive liquid.

Warning

1.Pregnant women, cervical tumor patients disabled.
2.Gout onset period or not completely healed with gout are forbidden to use.
3.Gravity disease and heart disease are forbidden to use.
4.The skin wound is still unhealed or patients with skin abnormalities are 
   forbidden to use.
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Présentation du produit

À propos de ce projet

Appuyez longuement sur le bouton d'alimentation pour allumer ou éteindre la 
machine. Appuyez brièvement sur l'interrupteur de chauffage pour sélectionner 
la température 122 ℉/ 131 ℉/ 140 ℉/ Arrêt (50°C / 55°c / 60°C / arrêt); Appuyez 
brièvement sur le commutateur de vibration pour sélectionner le mode de 
vibration - M1 / m2 / m3 / M4.

1. Ce tapis chaud adopte la dernière mise à niveau de la technologie Graphène. 
Tapis chauffant sans fil portable à chauffage rapide qui chauffe en seulement 5 
secondes. Aide à soulager les crampes menstruelles / douleurs abdominales / 
abdominales / abdominales / abdominales ou dorsales.

2. Tapis chauffant sans fil portable électrique avec 4 modes de vibration et 3 
niveaux de chauffage. Vous pouvez ouvrir en même temps. Vous permet de 
personnaliser les paramètres pour vous - même pour un confort ultime. Trois 
températures commutables, 122 ℉ , 131 ℉ Et 140 ℉ (50℃, 55℃ et 60℃)

3. Le tapis chauffant portable est conçu pour s'éteindre automatiquement. Si 
vous vous endormez pendant l'utilisation, lorsque notre produit détecte que 
vous n'avez rien fait, il s'éteint automatiquement dans les 30 minutes, ce qui 
peut assurer votre sécurité. Si vous voulez l'utiliser à nouveau, il suffit de 
l'ouvrir à nouveau.

Specification parameters

Modèle de produit
Entrée / puissance
Capacité de la batterie
Temps de charge

Le LJ - y703
5V 1a / 3W
1800 MAH
5 heures

Charge / recharge

• Veuillez charger le coussin chauffant avant utilisation.
• pour charger le tapis chauffant, branchez le chargeur dans la prise et chargez
  Interface.
• Le voyant clignote en rouge pendant la charge et devient vert lorsque la 
   charge est terminée.
• Pour des raisons de sécurité, le coussin chauffant ne fonctionnera pas pendant la charge.
• pour un meilleur entretien, chargez le tapis chauffant au moins une fois toutes 
  les 2 fois Quelques mois si vous ne l’utilisez pas régulièrement.

Instructions de sécurité

• ne pas utiliser pendant le sommeil.
• S'il vous plaît éviter d'utiliser des coussins chauffants dans la même position 
   sur votre corps Pendant longtemps et faites attention à l'état de votre peau s'il 
    y a des anomalies Votre peau, retirez immédiatement le coussin chauffant.
• Ne placez pas le coussin chauffant près d’une source d’inflammation ou 
   n’utilisez aucun liquide corrosif.

Avertissement

1. Invalidité chez les femmes enceintes, les patients atteints de tumeurs cervicales.
2. l'utilisation est contre - indiquée pour les personnes souffrant de goutte 
     pendant la période d'attaque de goutte ou qui ne guérissent pas complètement.
3. les maladies gravitationnelles et les maladies cardiaques sont interdites.
4. Il est interdit aux patients dont les plaies cutanées ne guérissent pas ou 
    présentent des anomalies cutanées.
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Produkteinführung

Über diesen Artikel

Drücken Sie lange die Ein-/Aus-Taste, um die Maschine ein- oder auszuschalten. 
Drücken Sie kurz den Warmschalter, um die Temperatur zu wählen 122 ℉/ 131 ℉/ 
140 ℉/ STOP (50℃/55℃/60℃/STOP); Drücken Sie kurz den Vibrationsschalter, 
um den Vibrationsmodus M1/M2/M3/M4 auszuwählen.

This warme Heizpads verwendet die neueste verbesserte Graphen-Technolo-
gie. Schnelles Heizen tragbares kabelloses Heizkissen, es dauert nur fünf 
Sekunden, um sich zu erwärmen und die Temperatur zu erhöhen. Hilft, 
Periodenkrampf/Bauch/Bauch/Bauch- oder Rückenschmerzen zu lindern.
Das elektrische tragbare schnurlose Heizpad hat 4-Vibrationsmodi und 
3-Stufen der Heizung. Sie können sich gleichzeitig einschalten. Ermöglichen 
Sie es Ihnen, eine Einstellung für sich selbst anzupassen, um den ultimativen 
Komfort zu erreichen. Drei umschaltbare Temperaturen, 122 ℉ , 131 ℉ und 
140 ℉ (50℃, 55℃ und 60℃)
Das tragbare Heizpad ist entworfen, um automatisch herunterzufahren. Wenn 
Sie während des Gebrauchs einschlafen, schaltet sich unser Produkt 
automatisch innerhalb von 30 Minuten aus, wenn es feststellt, dass Sie keine 
Bewegung gemacht haben, was Ihre Sicherheit gewährleisten kann. Wenn Sie 
es erneut verwenden möchten, schalten Sie es einfach wieder ein.

Spezifikationsparameter

Produktmodell
Eingang  / Leistung)
Batteriekapazität
Charing Time

LJ-Y703
5V 1A bis 3W
1800mAh
5 Stunden

Laden/Laden

• Bitte laden Sie das Heizkissen vor Gebrauch auf.
•Um das Heizkissen aufzuladen, stecken Sie das Ladegerät in eine Steckdose 
  und in die Ladeschnittstelle.
•Die Anzeige blinkt rot beim Laden und leuchtet grün, wenn sie abgeschlossen ist.
•Aus Sicherheitsgründen funktioniert das Heizkissen während des 
  Ladevorgangs NICHT.
• Zur besseren Wartung laden Sie das Heizkissen mindestens alle 2-mal auf
  Monate, wenn Sie es nicht regelmäßig verwenden.

Sicherheitshinweise

•NICHT im Schlaf anwenden.
•Vermeiden Sie es, das Heizkissen lange Zeit in der gleichen Position auf Ihrem 
  Körper zu verwenden und achten Sie auf Ihren Hautzustand, wenn eine anormale
  Ihre Haut, pls entfernt Heizkissen sofort.
•Bringen Sie Ihr Heizkissen NICHT in die Nähe des Feuers oder verwenden Sie 
  alle Arten von ätzender Flüssigkeit.

Warnung

1.Schwangere Frauen, Gebärmutterhalstumorpatienten behindert.
2.Gicht Beginn Periode oder nicht vollständig geheilt mit Gicht sind verboten zu 
   verwenden.Krankheit 
3.Gravity und Herzerkrankungen sind verboten zu verwenden.
4.Die Hautwunde ist immer noch ungeheilt oder Patienten mit Hautanomalien 
  sind verboten zu verwenden.
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Introduzione del prodotto

Informazioni su questo articolo

Premere a lungo il pulsante di accensione per accendere o spegnere la macchina. 
Premere brevemente l'interruttore caldo per selezionare la temperatura 122 ℉/ 
131 ℉/ 140 ℉/ STOP (50℃/55℃/60℃/STOP); Premere brevemente l'interruttore 
di vibrazione per selezionare la modalità di vibrazione-M1/M2/M3/M4.

1. Questo riscaldamento caldo utilizza l'ultima tecnologia aggiornata del 
grafene. Tappetino riscaldante portatile portatile a batteria veloce, ci vogliono 
solo 5 secondi per riscaldare e aumentare la temperatura. Aiuta ad alleviare i 
crampi mestruali/addominali/pancia/mal di stomaco o mal di schiena.

2. Il tappetino elettrico portatile senza fili ha 4 modalità di vibrazione e 3 livelli 
di riscaldamento. Si può accendere allo stesso tempo. Consenti di 
personalizzare un ambiente per te stesso per ottenere il massimo comfort. Tre 
temperature commutabili, 122 ℉ , 131 ℉ e 140 ℉ (50℃, 55℃ e 60℃).

3. Il cuscinetto riscaldante portatile è progettato per spegnere automaticamente. 
Se ti addormenti durante l'uso, il nostro prodotto si spegnerà automaticamente 
entro 30 minuti quando rileva che non hai effettuato alcun movimento, che 
può garantire la tua sicurezza. Se vuoi usarlo di nuovo, accendilo di nuovo.

Parametri specifici

Modello di prodotto
Ingresso / alimentazione
Capacità della batteria
Charing Time

LJ-Y703
5V 1A / 3W
1800mAh
5 ore

Ricarica/Ricarica

• Si prega di caricare la piastra riscaldante prima dell'uso.
•Per caricare la piastra riscaldante, collegare il caricabatterie in una presa e 
  nella interface.
•L'indicatore lampeggia in rosso durante la ricarica e sarà verde al completamento.
•Per motivi di sicurezza, la piastra riscaldante NON funzionerà durante la ricarica.
• Per una migliore manutenzione, ricaricare il riscaldatore almeno una volta 
  ogni 2 mesi se non lo usa regolarmente.

Istruzioni di sicurezza

•NON usare durante il sonno.
•Si prega di evitare di utilizzare la piastra riscaldante nella stessa posizione sul 
  corpo per un molto tempo e prestare attenzione alle condizioni della pelle, se 
  c'è qualche anomalia sul la pelle, pls rimosso immediatamente il tampone riscaldante.
• NON portare il pad riscaldante vicino al fuoco o utilizzare tutti i tipi di liquido 
  corrosivo.

Attenzione

1. Donne incinte, pazienti tumorali cervicali disabili.
2. Il periodo di inizio gotta o non completamente guarito con gotta sono vietati 
    da usare.
3.Gravity malattia e malattie cardiache sono vietati da usare.
4.La ferita della pelle è ancora non curata o i pazienti con anomalie della pelle 
   sono vietato l'uso.
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Interruttore di 
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Mostra Interruttore di vibrazione
Pulsante On/Off Interfaccia di ricarica

製品の紹介

このプロジェクトについて

電源ボタンを長押しすると、機械をオンまたはオフにすることができます。加熱スイッ
チを短く押して温度122を選択する℉/131℉/140℉/停止（50℃/55℃/60℃/停止）、
振動スイッチを短く押して、振動モード-M 1/M 2/M 3/M 4を選択します。

1.この温熱マットは最新のグラフェン技術を採用している。携帯用コードレス加熱マッ
トを素早く加熱し、わずか5秒で加熱昇温することができる。月経痙攣/腹部/腹部/胃
部または背中の痛みを緩和するのに役立ちます。

2.電動携帯用コードレス加熱パッドは、4つの振動モードと3つの加熱レベルを有する。
同時に開くことができます。究極の快適さを実現するために、独自の設定をカスタマ
イズできます。3つの切替可能温度、122℉ ,131℉ および140℉ （50℃、55℃、60℃）

3.携帯用加熱パッドは自動的に閉じるように設計されている。使用中に眠ってしまっ
た場合は、製品が動作していないことを検出すると、30分以内に自動的にシャットダ
ウンされ、安全を確保できます。もう一度使用したい場合は、もう一度開くだけです。

仕様パラメータ

製品型番
入力/電力
バッテリ容量
充電時間

LJ-Y703
5V 1A/3W
1800ミリアンペア時
5時間

充電/再充電

•使用前にヒートマットを充電してください。
•ヒートマットを充電するには、充電器をコンセントに差し込んで充電してください
  インタフェース
•充電中はLEDが赤く点滅し、充電が完了するとLEDが緑に変わります。
•安全上、充電中にヒートマットが動作しなくなります。
•メンテナンスを円滑にするために、少なくとも2回に1回はヒートマットを充電してく
  ださい数ヶ月、それをあまり使わなければ。

セキュリティの説明

•就寝時には使用しないでください。
•体の同じ位置でヒートマットを使用しないでくださいもし何か異常があれば、長時間
  肌の調子に気をつけてください。お肌は、すぐにヒートマットを外してください。
•加熱マットを火元に近づけたり、腐食性の液体を使用したりしないでください。

に警告

1.妊婦、子宮頸腫瘍患者は障害を起こす。
2、痛風の発作期または完治していない痛風患者の使用を禁止する。
3、重力性疾患と心臓病の使用を禁止する。
4.皮膚の傷口がまだ癒合していない又は皮膚異常の患者使用禁止。
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Introducción del producto

Sobre este proyecto

Presione el botón de encendido durante mucho tiempo para encender o 
apagar la máquina. Presione el interruptor de calentamiento en corto para 
seleccionar la temperatura 122 ℉/ 131 ℉/ 140 ℉/ Detener (50 ° C / 55 ° C / 60 ° C / 
detener); Presione el interruptor de vibración en corto y seleccione el modo de 
vibración - M1 / m2 / m3 / m4.

1. esta almohadilla térmica utiliza la última actualización de la tecnología de 
grafeno. Calentar rápidamente la almohadilla de calentamiento portátil sin 
cuerda, que se puede calentar en solo 5 segundos. Ayuda a aliviar los 
espasmos menstruales / abdominales / abdominales / gástricos o dolores de 
espalda.
2. la almohadilla de calefacción portátil eléctrica sin cuerda tiene 4 modos de 
vibración y 3 niveles de calefacción. Puedes abrirlo al mismo tiempo. Le 
permite personalizar la configuración para lograr la máxima comodidad. Tres 
temperaturas intercambiables, 122 ℉ , 131 ℉ Y 140 ℉ (50 ° c, 55 ° C y 60 ° c)
3. la almohadilla de calefacción portátil está diseñada para apagarse 
automáticamente. Si se queda dormido durante el uso, cuando nuestro 
producto detecta que no tiene ninguna acción, se apaga automáticamente en 
30 minutos, lo que garantiza su seguridad. Si quieres volver a usarlo, solo tienes 
que abrirlo de nuevo.

Especificaciones y parámetros

Modelo de producto
Entrada / potencia
Capacidad de la batería
Tiempo de carga

LJ - y703
5v 1a / 3W
1800 Mah
5 horas

Carga / recarga

• cargue la almohadilla de calefacción antes de usarlo.
• para cargar la almohadilla de calefacción, inserte el cargador en el enchufe y 
  cargue Interfaz
• El indicador parpadea rojo al cargar y se volverá verde después de completar 
  la carga.
• Por razones de seguridad, la almohadilla de calefacción no funcionará al cargar.
• para un mejor mantenimiento, cargue la almohadilla de calefacción al menos 
  cada 2 veces Durante meses, si no lo usas con frecuencia.

Instrucciones de Seguridad

• No lo use mientras duerme.
• evite usar almohadillas de calefacción en la misma posición del cuerpo Largo 
  tiempo y preste atención a la condición de su piel, si hay alguna anomalía
  Para su piel, retire la almohadilla de calentamiento de inmediato.
• No acerque la almohadilla de calefacción a la fuente de fuego ni use ningún 
  líquido corrosivo.

Aviso

1. las mujeres embarazadas y los pacientes con tumores cervicales están discapacitados.
2. está prohibido el uso de pacientes con gota durante el ataque de gota o que 
    no se hayan curado completamente.
3. está prohibido el uso de enfermedades gravitacionales y enfermedades cardíacas.
4. pacientes con heridas cutáneas sin curar o con piel anormal
    Está prohibido usarlo.
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